
AVAILABLE JUDICIALLY SUPERVISED SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE (JSSC) SLOTS 
(Updated as of 1/29/2026 2:06 PM) 

 
 
Effective January 1, 2025, these are the steps to obtain and participate in a video Judicially Supervised Settlement 
Conference (JSSC): 

1. Counsel are to complete and e-file the Family Law Judicially Supervised Settlement Conference Application and Order. See Local 
Rule 6H and Form FM-1119 as to JSSC procedures and application. 

2. If the application is approved, counsel for parties shall confer between themselves to select mutually agreed upon proposed dates 
for the video JSSC, and then send a single scheduling email to JSSC@scscourt.org with a filed copy of the approved Form FM-
1119. 

3. Once the video JSSC is scheduled, you will receive an email confirmation notice from JSSC@scscourt.org.  Any continuance of a 
scheduled JSSC shall be coordinated through the courtroom clerk associated with the scheduled JSSC. 

 
 D-64 D-65 D-72 D-74 D-75 D-76 D-77 D-78 D-79 
 Stebbins Pennypacker Delgado Pritchard Heaberlin Garcia Sen Fletcher Chen Lowney 
Tuesday, 2/3/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 2/6/2026 9:00 a.m.         

Wednesday, 2/11/2026   9:00 am       

Tuesday, 2/17/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 2/20/2026     1:30 pm     

Tuesday, 2/24/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 2/27/2026     9:00 am     



Thursday, 3/5/2026     1:30 pm     

Friday, 3/6/2026     1:30 pm 9:00 am    

Friday, 3/13/2026       9:00 am   

Tuesday, 3/17/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 3/20/2026        9:00 am  

Tuesday, 3/24/2026   9:00 am       

Thursday, 3/26/2026     1:30 pm     

Friday, 3/27/2026     1:30 pm    9:00 am 

Tuesday, 4/7/2026   9:00 am       

Wednesday, 4/8/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 4/10/2026 9:00 am         

Tuesday, 4/21/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 4/24/2026    9:00 am      

Friday, 5/1/2026     9:00 am     



Tuesday, 5/5/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 5/8/2026      9:00 am    

Tuesday, 5/12/2026   9:00 am       

Wednesday, 5/13/2026   9:00 am       

Tuesday, 5/19/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 5/22/2026        9:00 am  

Wednesday, 5/27/2026   9:00 am       

Friday, 5/29/2026         9:00 am 

Friday, 6/12/2026 9:00 am         

Friday, 6/26/2026     9:00 am     

 


